
Horizontale "Rund um Jena" 2008
Jena / 23.05.2008-24.05.2008

详细评估
Walther, Carsten
代表: Apolda
编号: 85

线路: 99.50 km
100 km Langstreckenwanderung

正高差（米）: 2339

中途成绩
检查站
开始
Zöllnitz/ Festwiese
Ammerbach/ Festwiese
Rosental
Kunitz
Steinkreuz
Fürstenbrunnen

km 总成绩
0

22.6
46.2
68.0
70.0
84.9
94.2

km 分段
0

22.6
23.6
21.8
2.0
14.9
9.3

时间
18:06
22:24
04:00
09:05
09:42
13:23
fehlt

总成绩 时间
00:00
04:18
09:54
14:58
15:35
19:17
19:17

分段 时间
00:00
04:18
05:35
05:04
00:37
03:41
00:00
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